Certificate Number: 5793-16
Page 1 of 6
State of California, Department of Food and Agriculture, Division of Measurement Standards
6790 Florin Perkins Road, Suite 100 / Sacramento, CA  95828
The California Type Evaluation Program (CTEP) does not approve, recommend or endorse any proprietary product or material, either as a single item or as a class or
group. Results shall not be used in advertising or sales promotion to indicate explicit or implicit endorsement of the product or material by CTEP.
California Type Evaluation Program
Certificate of Approval

Contact: Don McComas
Email: dontmccomas@eaton.com
Web site: www.eaton.com
Standard Features and Options
Standard Features:
 Built-in Touch Screen Register
 Category 1 Wire Security Sealing Provision for the “Terminal Blocks” (Installation) and Category 2 Wire Security
Provisions for “Undetected Access to Adjustments”
Options:
 Configurable to 1, 2 or 3 Elements (Current Transformers)
 Installed in NEMA-Type, Switchboard or Panelboard Style Enclosures
The PXMP series meter includes a Meter Base, Meter Modules, Current Sensors and a Touch Screen display. The meter base
includes 10 module slots and can be equipped with up to 10 meter modules for multi-circuit metering applications. Each
meter module is equipped with six (6) current channels.
Current Transformers (CT):
 Eaton Model PXMP-CS125, Accuracy Class 0.3, CTR 125:0.1A
 Eaton Model PXMP-CS250, Accuracy Class 0.3, CTR 250:0.1A
 Eaton Model PXMP-CS400, Accuracy Class 0.3, CTR 400:0.1A
 Eaton Model CS005, Accuracy Class 0.3, CTR 10:0.1A with Five (5) Amp Rated Secondary Current
This device was evaluated under the California Type Evaluation Program (CTEP) and was found to comply with the applicable requirements of
California Code of Regulations for "Weighing and Measuring Devices."  Evaluation results and device characteristics necessary for inspection and use
in commerce are on the following pages.

Application: For use as a watt-hour metering system in legal sub-metered electric service applications.
Identification: The main meter identification (ID) information is on the face of the meter panel door (Figure 1). A supplemental make,
model and serial number is also on the meter base and meter modules (Figure 2). The external PXMP current transformer’s (CT) ID
information is located on each current sensor or the sensor wire connection (See Figure 3).
Figure 1. Meter Module
Figure 2. Meter Base
Figure 3. CT Examples with Labeling
Certificate Number: 5793-16
Page 3 of 6
Eaton
Watt-hour Meter / PXMP-MB Series
PXMP Series Hardware Compatibility Matrix
Meter Base Meter Modules Current Sensors
PXMP-MB Supports up to
10 Standard Meter Modules
PXMP-MM100MA Supports Six (6) 100mA
Sensors
PXMP-CS125, PXMP-CS250, PXMP-CS400
(100mA Output)
PXMP-MM10MA Supports Six (6) 10mA
sensors
CS005 (10mA Output)
PXMP-MB-AB Supports up
to 10 AB Meter Modules
PXMP-MM100MA-AB Supports Six (6) 100mA
Sensors
PXMP-CS125, PXMP-CS250, PXMP-CS400
(100mA Output)
PXMP-MM10MA-AB Supports Six (6) 10mA
Sensors
CS005 (10mA Output)
Sealing: The PXMP system has a Category 1 sealing provision for the wire terminals blocks, and a Category 2 sealing provision for the
calibration and configuration parameters. The Category 1 system’s main panelboard cover is secured by a wire security seal preventing